
 
 

Easy read guide to the  
Valuing People Alliance Survey  

Finding out what is important as we start to 
get back to normal from coronavirus and 
lockdown.  

 

The Valuing People Alliance (Bild, LDE, & NDTi) are 
conducting a survey on behalf of the Health and 
Wellbeing Alliance. 

 
The survey is for people with learning disability 
and/or autistic people and all those that support 
them (including families, carers and professionals). 

 

You do not need to give your name and you do not 
need to answer any questions that you don’t wont 
to answer. We will use the information to tell the 
government and other organisations what they 
need to do. 

 

The survey is to find out what is important to 
people as we start to get back to normal from 
coronavirus and lockdown.  

 

 



 
 

 

We would like to find out what the challenges are 
and what would help.  

We have spoken to some people already, and this 
survey is find out more. We will share the findings 
with government departments, and the NHS to help 
inform their work plan. Other surveys will also be 
shared with government.  

 

Thank you for taking part, you can choose the 
questions that you most want to answer. 

The survey will run until 5pm on Monday 13 July. 

 

The survey will ask you if you are: 

• A person with a learning disability or an autistic 
person 

• A carer (family or paid) 
• A member of a professional body 
• Other 

 
 

It will ask you what three things have been hard 
for you during the Covid 19 pandemic and 
lockdown (staying at home)?  

 

 



 
 

 

It will ask you to tell us about one thing that has 
worked well during the Covid19 pandemic that 
should carry on?  

 

 

 

It will ask you what support you think people with 
learning disabilities, autistic people and their 
families will need to help to get back to normal.   

 

The survey will ask you how important you think 
these things below are, and if you think the 
pandemic had a good or bad effect on them. 

 
 
Physical Health 
 
 
  
 
 
Mental Health  
 

 



 
 

 

 Addressing health inequalities  

 

 

 

 Human rights  

 

 

 

  

Being listened to (including online through video 
calls, emails and surveys) 

 

 

 

Living at home not institutions or hospitals 

 

 

 

 Good social care and support  



 
 

 

Support for carers (e.g. families or friends) 

 

 

 

  

Going back to school or college 

 

 

 

 

 Hate crime 

 

 

 

 Having accessible information and right equipment 
to stay safe  

 

 

You can do the survey by clicking on this link: 
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/VPACovid19 

 

Thank you very much. 

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/VPACovid19

